## SILENT AUCTION



## **OPPORTUNITIES**

### **Silent Auction Information**

#### **Hours:**

**Thursday:** 12:00 p.m.-7:00 p.m. **Friday:** 9:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m. **Saturday:** 9:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m.

Bidders should stop by at 5:00 p.m. on Friday and Saturday to see if they are winners and to pay for items.

For more information, visit our website at worldbeefexpo.com or contact us at: 920-479-0658 or info@worldbeefexpo.com

# September 19-22, 2024 Wisconsin Products Pavilion Wisconsin State Fair Park

Help us raise funds for World Beef Expo by donating items for the Silent Auction.

- The first auction will run from 12:00 p.m. to 7:00 p.m. on Thursday and 9:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. on Friday. Bidding ends at 5:00 p.m. A new auction will start on Saturday and also runs from 9:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. Auctions will be held in the Wisconsin Products Pavilion.
- Promote your business, farm or breed association by donating an item or two for the Silent Auction.
- Items can be dropped off in the office on Wednesday or in the Wisconsin Products Pavilion on Thursday before 11:00 a.m.
- We need a variety of items and can include: tickets for sporting events, hotel stays, gift baskets, clothing or household items, agriculture items, show items, semen, feed, gift certificates plus much more.
- Complete the Silent Auction form so that we can make sure you get recognized for your donation.
- Send us photos of your item before the Expo for possible use on Facebook

SILENT AUCTION	Business Name	
	Contact Person	
	Street Address	
	City, ST, Zip	
Expo	Phone Number	
<b>OPPORTUNITIES</b>	Email	
I will provide the following Silent Auction item(s):		
	Value:	
	Value:	

Mail form to:
World Beef Expo
P.O. Box 1
Burnett, Wisconsin 53922

Value: \_\_\_\_\_

Value: \_\_\_\_\_

Value: \_\_\_\_\_

Value: \_\_\_\_\_

Form can also be emailed to info@woldbeefexpo.com